
 

CB MANCHE 4 LA BEAUMANOIR DINAN 

RESULTATS VITESSE 

 

 

MINI 
FILLE/GARCON 

      

     
VITESSE 1 VITESSE 2 

 PLE DOSS. NOMS PRENOMS CLUB 
  

TOTAL 

        1 42 SANSON-DEREAT ELVINNE LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 26,316 26,31 52,626 

2 14 CANTIN LUCAS RAC ST BRIEUC 28,4 28,667 57,067 

3 12 LESIEUR MEWEN RAC ST BRIEUC 28,782 28,44 57,222 

4 40 COSTA TESSA LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 27,718 28,026 55,744 

5 10 OLIVRY EWEN QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB 29,422 28,566 57,988 

6 72 RIBAULT RAPHAEL RAC ST BRIEUC 29,111 29,55 58,661 

7 74 LE TADIC ELIOTT GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 29,296 28,789 58,085 

8 22 DANIEL MELVYN CPAL LOCMINE 30,495 28,976 59,471 

9 48 FEYS-ORTLEPP ANNABELLE QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB 29,061 29,185 58,246 

10 24 LE CORRE MALO CPAL LOCMINE 30,041 30,257 60,298 

11 52 LE BRETON MAXENCE LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 32,082 28,419 60,501 

12 70 RIBAULT CLEMENCE RAC ST BRIEUC 30,185 30,443 60,628 

13 18 LE GUEVEL MAIWEN QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB 32,007 30,941 62,948 

14 65 GUEYDAN HELOISE GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 32,937 31,52 64,457 

 

 



 

MINI 
FILLE 

    

     
VITESSE 

PLE DOSS. NOMS PRENOMS CLUB 
 

      1 42 SANSON-DEREAT ELVINNE LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 1 

2 40 COSTA TESSA LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 2 

3 48 FEYS-ORTLEPP ANNABELLE QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB 3 

4 70 RIBAULT CLEMENCE RAC ST BRIEUC 4 

5 18 LE GUEVEL MAIWEN QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB 5 

6 65 GUEYDAN HELOISE GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 6 

 

 

Mini 
Garçon 

    

     
VITESSE 

PLE DOSS. NOMS PRENOMS CLUB 
 

      1 14 CANTIN LUCAS RAC ST BRIEUC 1 

2 12 LESIEUR MEWEN RAC ST BRIEUC 2 

3 10 OLIVRY EWEN QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB 3 

4 72 RIBAULT RAPHAEL RAC ST BRIEUC 4 

5 74 LE TADIC ELIOTT GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 5 

6 22 DANIEL MELVYN CPAL LOCMINE 6 

7 24 LE CORRE MALO CPAL LOCMINE 7 

8 52 LE BRETON MAXENCE LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 8 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
POF/POG 

      

     

VITESSE 
1 VITESSE 2 

 PLE DOSS. NOMS PRENOMS CLUB 
  

TOTAL 

        1 34 DENIS CLEMENT GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 22,559 24,074 46,633 

2 8 LE ROY CLEMENT GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 25,852 24,447 50,299 

3 20 LOUBEAU QUENTIN GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 25,52 25,067 50,587 

4 24 POILDESSOUS JOHAN GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 25,922 25,195 51,117 

5 31 LE BAIL ENZO GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 24,13 26,018 50,148 

6 33 PERRIGAUD NOLWENN GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 26,526 25,671 52,197 

7 52 LEMEE MAEL ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE 26,414 26,055 52,469 

8 10 COSNIER DIT DUFRESNE TIMOTHE LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 25,548 27,035 52,583 

9 30 RIGAUT THEO GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 26,841 26,333 53,174 

10 9 CAILLOCE HUGO LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 25,494 27,797 53,291 

11 71 LE BOUVIER ALBAN RAC ST BRIEUC 25,992 27,801 53,793 

12 21 GOUEZEL EMMA LA BEAUMANOIR 27,514 26,556 54,07 

13 23 GOURIO MAIWENN ROLLER SUD GOELO 27,904 27,382 55,286 

14 55 LE TYRANT AXEL GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 27,763 27,505 55,268 

15 1 LORRE MIKAELA ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE 28,158 27,258 55,416 

16 7 MORVAN TESSA LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 27,959 28,147 56,106 

17 73 BOISHARDY LOLA ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE 28,663 27,566 56,229 

18 4 MAURUGEON-BERTRAND LIANA ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE 28,851 28,742 57,593 

19 5 CARRE MAXIME SAINT MALO EASY ROLLER 28,896 29,093 57,989 

20 16 ANDRIEUX MARINE QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB 27,889 28,23 56,119 

21 75 LEMEE LEENA ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE 28,641 28,661 57,302 

22 50 AUBIN FAUSTINE CPR LORIENT 27,287 31,395 58,682 

23 11 BOUCHET-DELORT ANNAELLE RAC ST BRIEUC 28,777 29,322 58,099 

24 19 LE ROY JULIETTE GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 27,495 32,036 59,531 

25 15 DONDAINE MANON CPAL LOCMINE 28,76 29,985 58,745 

26 40 LE CORRE NOAH CPAL LOCMINE 26,999 32,298 59,297 

27 56 LE COCQ OLIVIA RAC ST BRIEUC 27,045 34,063 61,108 

28 25 LEBOULANGER ARTHUR LA BEAUMANOIR 28,487 33,128 61,615 

29 63 CHERON YSEE GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 35,032 29,858 64,89 

30 72 GERGAUD MAEL ROLLER SUD GOELO 31,787 32,072 63,859 

31 15 ALARCON PABLO LA BEAUMANOIR 30,711 30,665 61,376 

 

 



 
POUSSINE 

    

     
VITESSE 

PLE DOSS. NOMS PRENOMS CLUB 
 1 33 PERRIGAUD NOLWENN GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 1 

2 21 GOUEZEL EMMA LA BEAUMANOIR 2 

3 23 GOURIO MAIWENN ROLLER SUD GOELO 3 

4 1 LORRE MIKAELA ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE 4 

5 7 MORVAN TESSA LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 5 

6 73 BOISHARDY LOLA ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE 6 

7 4 MAURUGEON-BERTRAND LIANA ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE 7 

8 16 ANDRIEUX MARINE QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB 8 

9 75 LEMEE LEENA ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE 9 

10 50 AUBIN FAUSTINE CPR LORIENT 10 

11 11 BOUCHET-DELORT ANNAELLE RAC ST BRIEUC 11 

12 19 LE ROY JULIETTE GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 12 

13 15 DONDAINE MANON CPAL LOCMINE 13 

14 56 LE COCQ OLIVIA RAC ST BRIEUC 14 

15 63 CHERON YSEE GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 15 

 

 
POUSSIN 

    

     
VITESSE 

PLE DOSS. NOMS PRENOMS CLUB 
 1 34 DENIS CLEMENT GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 1 

2 8 LE ROY CLEMENT GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 2 

3 20 LOUBEAU QUENTIN GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 3 

4 24 POILDESSOUS JOHAN GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 4 

5 31 LE BAIL ENZO GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 5 

6 52 LEMEE MAEL ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE 6 

7 10 COSNIER DIT DUFRESNE TIMOTHE LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 7 

8 30 RIGAUT THEO GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 8 

9 9 CAILLOCE HUGO LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 9 

10 71 LE BOUVIER ALBAN RAC ST BRIEUC 10 

11 55 LE TYRANT AXEL GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 11 

12 5 CARRE MAXIME SAINT MALO EASY ROLLER 12 

13 25 LEBOULANGER ARTHUR LA BEAUMANOIR 13 

14 72 GERGAUD MAEL ROLLER SUD GOELO 14 

15 15 ALARCON PABLO LA BEAUMANOIR 15 

16 40 LE CORRE NOAH CPAL LOCMINE 16 



 

 
BEF/BEG 

      

     

VITESSE 
1 VITESSE 2 

 PLE DOSS. NOMS PRENOMS CLUB 
  

TOTAL 

1 32 BELBEOC H NILS GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 34,955 33,863 68,818 

2 30 BOUTE - CACAN LILOU GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 34,782 33,842 68,624 

3 10 QUINTIN EMELINE RAC ST BRIEUC 34,856 35,021 69,877 

4 18 GUEGAN ELOUAN GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 35,211 35,042 70,253 

5 27 ALARCON LOUKA LA BEAUMANOIR 35,063 35,352 70,415 

6 19 CHERON EWAN GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 35,724 35,496 71,22 

7 8 COSTA ENZO LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 35,877 35,632 71,509 

8 7 LE MENN LENAIG RAC ST BRIEUC 35,745 35,818 71,563 

9 6 GUYONVARCH ANNA LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 36,092 35,921 72,013 

10 4 LESUEUR LILOU ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE 37,298 36,5 73,798 

11 35 BOINET CAMILLE RAC ST BRIEUC 36,965 36,666 73,631 

12 21 AUBERT NOAH ROLLER SUD GOELO 37,193 37,058 74,251 

13 31 BRIAND GABRIELLE ROLLER SUD GOELO 37,856 38,086 75,942 

14 33 JOSSE CLEMENT GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 37,484 37,842 75,326 

15 22 LORRE ANDREAS ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE 38,139 37,511 75,65 

16 37 CANTIN PAULINE RAC ST BRIEUC 38,204 38,503 76,707 

17 26 LESIOURD LISA CPAL LOCMINE 39,041 38,22 77,261 

18 20 RUFFET TOM ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE 38,579 38,531 77,11 

19 40 LE BERRE PIERRE LA BEAUMANOIR 38,917 38,675 77,592 

20 12 BRIAND ENVEL RAC ST BRIEUC 38,411 38,855 77,266 

21 34 LE BOUVIER CLARA RAC ST BRIEUC 38,468 38,978 77,446 

22 44 ANDRIEUX JIMMY QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB 38,721 38,841 77,562 

23 62 L HERMITTE YOLINE QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB 39,677 39,127 78,804 

24 58 GAUBERT EMMA ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE 39,972 38,65 78,622 

25 38 JAFFRES ANA LA BEAUMANOIR 39,401 39,544 78,945 

26 15 LE FELT MAIWENN GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 40,344 39,269 79,613 

27 42 DUSSAULX ANGELE GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 45,894 41,389 87,283 

28 16 PASQUIET LOU GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 40,897 40,386 81,283 

29 39 OLIVRY LEIA QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB 40,276 40,468 80,744 

 

 



 
BENJAMINE 

    

     
VITESSE 

     
  

PLE DOSS. NOMS PRENOMS CLUB 
 1 30 BOUTE - CACAN LILOU GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 1 

2 10 QUINTIN EMELINE RAC ST BRIEUC 2 

3 7 LE MENN LENAIG RAC ST BRIEUC 3 

4 6 GUYONVARCH ANNA LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 4 

5 4 LESUEUR LILOU ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE 5 

6 35 BOINET CAMILLE RAC ST BRIEUC 6 

7 21 AUBERT NOAH ROLLER SUD GOELO 7 

8 31 BRIAND GABRIELLE ROLLER SUD GOELO 8 

9 37 CANTIN PAULINE RAC ST BRIEUC 9 

10 26 LESIOURD LISA CPAL LOCMINE 10 

11 34 LE BOUVIER CLARA RAC ST BRIEUC 11 

12 62 L HERMITTE YOLINE QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB 12 

13 58 GAUBERT EMMA ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE 13 

14 38 JAFFRES ANA LA BEAUMANOIR 14 

15 15 LE FELT MAIWENN GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 15 

16 42 DUSSAULX ANGELE GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 16 

17 16 PASQUIET LOU GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 17 

18 39 OLIVRY LEIA QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB 18 

 

 
BENJAMIN 

    

     
VITESSE 

PLE DOSS. NOMS PRENOMS CLUB 
 

      1 32 BELBEOC H NILS GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 1 

2 18 GUEGAN ELOUAN GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 2 

3 27 ALARCON LOUKA LA BEAUMANOIR 3 

4 19 CHERON EWAN GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 4 

5 8 COSTA ENZO LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 5 

6 33 JOSSE CLEMENT GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 6 

7 22 LORRE ANDREAS ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE 7 

8 20 RUFFET TOM ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE 8 

9 40 LE BERRE PIERRE LA BEAUMANOIR 9 

10 12 BRIAND ENVEL RAC ST BRIEUC 10 

11 44 ANDRIEUX JIMMY QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB 11 



 

 

CAF 
CAG 

      

     

VITESSE 
1 VITESSE 2 

 PLE DOSS. NOMS PRENOMS CLUB 
  

TOTAL 

        1 27 LOSSOUARN EVAN LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 42,346 41,815 84,161 

2 33 LE MOEL NOAH GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 43,071 42,664 85,735 

3 29 MANAC H NATHAN LA BEAUMANOIR 43,42 42,828 86,248 

4 11 BODEVEN ALEXIS GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 43,876 43,179 87,055 

5 55 BOTTE LOUISA GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 43,392 42,142 85,534 

6 26 GUILLARD YLANG LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 43,587 44,483 88,07 

7 15 DENIS LILIAN GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 44,425 43,833 88,258 

8 59 DIGABEL CANDICE LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 45,302 44,557 89,859 

9 81 LE ROY GABIN GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 45,334 45,321 90,655 

10 63 FEYS-ORTLEPP ILONA QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB 46,153 46,004 92,157 

11 19 BIGOT JESSICA LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 43,968 46,169 90,137 

12 1 GUEYDAN MAYWEN GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 45,81 45,549 91,359 

13 35 CARRE CECILIA SAINT MALO EASY ROLLER 46,7 46,574 93,274 

14 23 LE PENVEN AURELIE GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 47,94 47,563 95,503 

15 62 JUSTAFRE SOLYNE QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB 48,074 47,77 95,844 

16 21 CORNILLET LUCIE ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE 48,589 47,957 96,546 

17 8 ROUXEL KLERVI QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB 47,483 48,16 95,643 

18 56 BARON PERRINE GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 48,241 48,391 96,632 

19 52 CAILLOCE ORIANE LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 49,551 48,603 98,154 

20 68 JEANNE ELISE CPR LORIENT 49,533 48,128 97,661 

21 7 BOUGEARD BRIEUC ROLLER SUD GOELO 48,922 49,038 97,96 

22 37 LE BRETON ELINE CPAL LOCMINE 49,232 49,845 99,077 

23 29 GAUTIER ELOAN LA BEAUMANOIR 51,102 50,569 101,67 

 

 

 

 



 
CADETTE 

    

     
VITESSE 

PLE DOSS. NOMS PRENOMS CLUB 
 

      1 55 BOTTE LOUISA GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 1 

2 26 GUILLARD YLANG LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 2 

3 59 DIGABEL CANDICE LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 3 

4 63 FEYS-ORTLEPP ILONA QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB 4 

5 19 BIGOT JESSICA LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 5 

6 1 GUEYDAN MAYWEN GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 6 

7 35 CARRE CECILIA SAINT MALO EASY ROLLER 7 

8 23 LE PENVEN AURELIE GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 8 

9 62 JUSTAFRE SOLYNE QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB 9 

10 21 CORNILLET LUCIE ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE 10 

11 8 ROUXEL KLERVI QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB 11 

12 56 BARON PERRINE GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 12 

13 52 CAILLOCE ORIANE LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 13 

14 68 JEANNE ELISE CPR LORIENT 14 

15 37 LE BRETON ELINE CPAL LOCMINE 15 

16 29 GAUTIER ELOAN LA BEAUMANOIR 16 

 

 
CADET 

    

     
VITESSE  

PLE DOSS. NOMS PRENOMS CLUB 
 

      1 27 LOSSOUARN EVAN LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 1 

2 33 LE MOEL NOAH GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 2 

3 29 MANAC H NATHAN LA BEAUMANOIR 3 

4 11 BODEVEN ALEXIS GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 4 

5 15 DENIS LILIAN GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 5 

6 81 LE ROY GABIN GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 6 

7 7 BOUGEARD BRIEUC ROLLER SUD GOELO 7 

 

 

 



 
JBF/JAF/SEF 

      

     
VITESSE 1 VITESSE 2 

 PLE DOSS. NOMS PRENOMS CLUB 
  

TOTAL 

1 40 LAUNE MAELLE LA BEAUMANOIR 42,345 41,828 84,173 

2 31 MERIEL ALICE LA BEAUMANOIR 42,697 42,238 84,935 

3 45 LETOUT NOLWEN LA BEAUMANOIR 43,013 41,952 84,965 

4 31 LECOQ LISA LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 43,159 42,365 85,524 

5 51 LANTRIN SARAH ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE 45,551 43,564 89,115 

6 24 MADEC ENORA GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 46,436 47,372 93,808 

7 50 CARNOT MAELYS LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 48,018 51,834 99,852 

8 57 LE GENDRE FLORIANE LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 46,311 47,141 93,452 

9 15 SORIN RAPHAELLE GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 49,59 50,367 99,957 

 

 

JUNIOR 
B FILLE 

    

     
VITESSE 

PLE DOSS. NOMS PRENOMS CLUB 
 1 40 LAUNE MAELLE LA BEAUMANOIR 1 

2 45 LETOUT NOLWEN LA BEAUMANOIR 2 

3 31 LECOQ LISA LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 3 

4 24 MADEC ENORA GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 4 

5 50 CARNOT MAELYS LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 5 

6 15 SORIN RAPHAELLE GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING 6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

JUNIOR 
A 

FEMME 
    

     
VITESSE 

PLE DOSS. NOMS PRENOMS CLUB 
 1 31 MERIEL ALICE LA BEAUMANOIR 1 

2 51 LANTRIN SARAH ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE 2 

 

 

SENIOR 
FEMME 

    

     
VITESSE 

PLE DOSS. NOMS PRENOMS CLUB 
 1 57 LE GENDRE FLORIANE LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 1 

 

 
JBG/JAH/SEH 

      

     
VITESSE 1 VITESSE 2 

 PLE DOSS. NOMS PRENOMS CLUB 
  

TOTAL 

1 37 LEGRAND EMMANUEL LA BEAUMANOIR 41,212 40,75 81,962 

2 19 FRIOUX MATHIAS LA BEAUMANOIR 41,319 41,391 82,71 

3 80 ALARCON ANTOINE LA BEAUMANOIR 41,459 41,081 82,54 

4 30 DESCHAMPS GERMAIN LA BEAUMANOIR 42,638 42,57 85,208 

5 48 REMY ELOI GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 41,44 41,536 82,976 

6 32 GUITTON RONAN LA BEAUMANOIR 44,065 42,418 86,483 

7 72 GUERRIER ETHAN CPAL LOCMINE 43,486 43,018 86,504 

8 74 PEYRAT MAXIME LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 44,561 45,395 89,956 

9 51 LEBEAU DYLAN RAC ST BRIEUC 47,986 48,145 96,131 

10 75 LE NOUVEL NOA LA BEAUMANOIR 50,081 49,738 99,819 

 

 

 

 



 

JUNIOR B 
GARCON 

    

     
VITESSE 

PLE DOSS. NOMS PRENOMS CLUB 
 1 37 LEGRAND EMMANUEL LA BEAUMANOIR 1 

2 19 FRIOUX MATHIAS LA BEAUMANOIR 2 

3 30 DESCHAMPS GERMAIN LA BEAUMANOIR 3 

4 48 REMY ELOI GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 4 

5 32 GUITTON RONAN LA BEAUMANOIR 5 

6 72 GUERRIER ETHAN CPAL LOCMINE 6 

7 75 LE NOUVEL NOA LA BEAUMANOIR 7 

 

 

JUNIOR A 
HOMME 

    

     
VITESSE 

PLE DOSS. NOMS PRENOMS CLUB 
 1 80 ALARCON ANTOINE LA BEAUMANOIR 1 

2 74 PEYRAT MAXIME LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 2 

3 51 LEBEAU DYLAN RAC ST BRIEUC 3 

 


